
As of August 2023 

Approved Pool Operator List CenterPoint Energy of Indiana – Ohio 
Large Gas Transport  

Company Name Contact Information 
AEP Energy, Inc 
www.aepenergy.com 
303 Marconi Blvd, Ste 400 

   Columbus, OH 43215 

Nita Spracklen 
nsspracklen@aepes.com 
Phone: C 614-296-0839 O 614-583-6276 
Fax: 866-258-3782 

 CarbonBetter 
www.carbonbetter.com 
2305 E Cesar Chavez 
Austin, TX 78702 

Diana Roessler 
diana@carbonbetter.com 
Phone: 317-372-5899 

Constellation New Energy Division, LLC 
www.constellation.com 
9400 Bunsen Pkwy, Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40220 

Sean Samsel 
Sean.Samsel@constellation.com 
Phone: 502-475-2165 
 

ECO Energy Natural Gas 
https://www.eco-energy.com/ 
6100 Tower Circle, Ste 500 
Franklin, TN 37067 

Kevin Humpich 
kevinh@eco-energy.com 
Phone: 615-645-4491 
Fax: 615-778-2897 

ENGIE Power & Gas LLC 
www.engie.com 
920 Railroad Ave 
Woodmere, NY 11598 

Terry Waldo 
Terry.waldo@engie.com 
Phone: 713-636-1794 
 

Hudson Energy Services 
https://www.hudsonenergy.net/ 
5251 Westheimer Rd, Ste 1000 
Houston, TX 77056 

Mehnaz Zaidi 
Phone: 844-356-7406 
 

IGS Energy  
www.igesenergy.com  
6100 Emerald 
Parkway 

   

Kraig Lotter  
klotter@igsenergy.com  
Phone: 937-748-3560 
Fax: 937-748-3565 

NRG Business Marketing 
www.nrg.com 
106 N High Street, Ste 220 
Dubin, OH 46225 

David Sopko  
david.sopko@nrg.com  
Phone: 617-764-5782 
Fax: 317-599-4252 

Spire Marketing Inc 
www.spireenergy.com 
3773 Richmond Ave, Ste 300 
Houston, TX 77046 

Sean Maki 
Sean.Maki@SpireEnergy.com 
Phone: 346-308-7514 
Fax: 

Stand Energy Corporation  
www.stand-energy.com  
1077 Celestial St, Suite 
110 

   

Jess Glover 
jglover@standenergy.com 
Phone: 513-621-1113 
Fax: 513-621-3773 

Tenaska Marketing Ventures 
www.Tenaska.com 
14302 FNB Parkway 
Omaha, NE 68154 

Joel Eisenman 
jeisenman@tenaska.com 
Phone: 402-758-6213 

Twin Eagle Resource Management, LLC 
www.termna.com 
5120 Woodway, Suite 1001 
Houston, TX 77056 

Nathan Higginbotham 
nathan.higginbotham@twineagle.com 
Phone: 615-436-4445 
Fax: 713-341-7303 

WGL Energy Services, Inc 
www.wglenergy.com 
PO Box 1997 
Chesapeake, VA 23327-9902 

Kayla Payne 
kayla.payne@wglenergy.com 
Phone: 844-427-5945 
Fax:  
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